Simonds Group Limited
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Top 20 Holdings as at 17 Nov 2014 - INDICATIVE ONLY
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Simonds Custodians Pty Ltd

Simonds Constructions Pty Ltd.
National Australia Bank

UBS Securities Australia Limited
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd

BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES
HSBC Custody Nominees (Aust) Limited
JP Morgan Nominess Australia Limited
Silver Street Investments Pty Ltd.

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
Credit Suisse Equities (Australia) Limit
ANZ Margin Services Pty Ltd

Madisson Constructions Pty Ltd

Mark Vujovich

Merrill Lynch Equities (Australia)-MLEA
AET Structured Finance Services P/L
Robert Geoffrey Stubbs

Commonwealth Securities Ltd (A/C ML)
National Australia Trustees Limited
Australian Investment Exchange Limited
Top 20 Holders of Shares

Balance of shares

Total Shares on Issue which are quoted on ASX

32,800,020
21,485,018
15,306,467
14,749,540
9,010,499
6,594,585
5,175,967
4,058,980
3,300,000
3,130,115
2,163,109
1,818,157
1,572,678
1,130,000
816,347
561,797
250,000
140,450
122,090
92,696

124,278,515

27,133,753

151,412,268

21.7%
14.2%
10.1%
9.7%
6.0%
4.4%
3.4%
2.7%
2.2%
21%
1.4%
1.2%
1.0%
0.7%
0.5%
0.4%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
82.1%

17.9%
100.0%



