Simonds Group Limited

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Top 20 Holdings as at 17 Nov 2014 - INDICATIVE ONLY

1	Simonds Custodians Pty Ltd	32,800,020	21.7%
2	Simonds Constructions Pty Ltd.	21,485,018	14.2%
3	National Australia Bank	15,306,467	10.1%
4	UBS Securities Australia Limited	14,749,540	9.7%
5	Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd	9,010,499	6.0%
6	BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES	6,594,585	4.4%
7	HSBC Custody Nominees (Aust) Limited	5,175,967	3.4%
8	JP Morgan Nominess Australia Limited	4,058,980	2.7%
9	Silver Street Investments Pty Ltd.	3,300,000	2.2%
10	RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust	3,130,115	2.1%
11	Credit Suisse Equities (Australia) Limit	2,163,109	1.4%
12	ANZ Margin Services Pty Ltd	1,818,157	1.2%
13	Madisson Constructions Pty Ltd	1,572,678	1.0%
14	Mark Vujovich	1,130,000	0.7%
15	Merrill Lynch Equities (Australia)-MLEA	816,347	0.5%
16	AET Structured Finance Services P/L	561,797	0.4%
17	Robert Geoffrey Stubbs	250,000	0.2%
18	Commonwealth Securities Ltd (A/C ML)	140,450	0.1%
19	National Australia Trustees Limited	122,090	0.1%
20	Australian Investment Exchange Limited	92,696	0.1%
	Top 20 Holders of Shares	124,278,515	82.1%
	Balance of shares	27,133,753	17.9%
	Total Shares on Issue which are quoted on ASX	151,412,268	100.0%